TM
Nyxveo™ Collection
COB Tunable White LED Tape & Strip Light Specification Sheet
KEY HIGHLIGHTS
Cuttable every 2'' (50mm) .
640 LEDs per meter.
Compatible with solder-free connectors.
Custom lengths available - factory customization.

applies only to the original purchasers or authorized distributors.
5-year coverage guaranteed when utilized with luzumi led approved power supply.
HOW TO ORDER
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED EASY TO USE CONNECTORS
5-Step System Builder:
Component 1: LED Tape & Strip Light
Component 2: Connection Hardware
Component 3: Aluminum Channels & Lenses (Optional)
Component 4: Dimmers/Controllers(Optional)
Component 5: Power Supplies
©2010-2026 luzumi led • www.luzumi.com • Product Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4860 Irvine Blvd, Irvine, CA 92620 • Toll-Free: (888) 657-9888 • luzumi@luzumi.com
China Factory: 3/FL, Bldg 5, HanHaiDa Ind. Zone,BaoShan Rd., GuangMing, Shenzhen, China 518132
Vietnam Factory: Coming soon...Page 1
TM
Example: FR15WCOBTW640WH10I24
Compared with traditional LED strips, the COB (Chip-on-Board) LED Strip has perfect continuous light and no dark spots with a ultra high-density LED layout,
delivering a smooth, glare-free light output. It works perfectly without the need for an extrusion or cover.
Added with the feature of adjustable color temperature, it enables dynamic lighting that adapts to different moods and environments.
Ideal for both commercial and residential applications, including cove lighting, accent lighting, and architectural lighting.
Name Wattage/m LED Type Color Temp FPC Color FPC Width(mm) IP Rate Voltage
FR
8W
12W
COB 320
360
420
WH
BL
BR
12
24
8
10
12
15
I (IP20)
B (IP67)
W27K
W30K
N40K
LEDs/m
480C60K
528
Name LED Type Color FPC Color FPC Width(mm) IP Rate Voltage
FR
15W COB TW 640 WH
BL
2410
LEDs/m
I (IP20)
B (IP67)
Wattage/m
Tunable White
2200K 6000K
Part No. Descriptions
luzumi led solder-free tape to power connector
luzumi led solder-free tape to tape connector
luzumi led tape to tape connector(no wire)
CST10BXB3T-15
CST10XB3T-15
CST10BB3T
TM
Nyxveo™ Collection
COB Tunable White LED Tape & Strip Light Specification Sheet
©2010-2026 luzumi led • www.luzumi.com • Product Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4860 Irvine Blvd, Irvine, CA 92620 • Toll-Free: (888) 657-9888 • luzumi@luzumi.com